24
A
ct
iv
e/
Pa
ss
iv

- Warranty: 3 years parts and 1 year labour
ISO1000R and ISO7000R Recumbent Bike
Ordering Information
4665SC0402 SCIFIT ISO1000R CE Medical
4665SC0702 SCIFIT ISO7000R CE Medical
Delivered with adjustable seat
D
isi
nf
ec�on Solu�on
See page 60
35
A
ct
iv
e
Tr
ai
ni
ng
SCIFIT Range
Upright bike
The SCIFIT Upright Bike is designed for cardiovascular conditioning, interval training,
strength and power training via the iso-strength programme.
ISO 1000 • Forward only resistance bike
This bike carries the Medical CE 11a Certification making it suitable for use in
hospitals, physiotherapy and other rehabilitation applications.
ISO7000 • Bi-directional resistance
Iso-Strength, coupled with bi-directional resistance allows the user to perform a leg
press movement while pedaling forward, while pedaling in reverse the gluteus and
hamstring muscle groups are recruited.
KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Large user seat with forward/backwards and vertical adjustments for all user heightst
• Oversized, self-righting pedals with easily adjustable straps
• Easy step-through access to allow entry without having to lifting the leg up
• Heavy-duty, 3-piece proprietary crank system with bi-directional resistance
• Only 5 watts of resistance needed to start and maintain programme function, ideal in rehab
applications or for the 'not yet fit' user
Technical Specifications:
- Machine weight: ISO1000: 57 kg (126 lbs)
ISO7000: 74 kg (164 lbs)
- Machine size: Length: 147 cm (58 Inch)
Width: 61 cm (24 Inch)
Height: 134 cm (53 Inch)
- User capacity: 159 kg (350 lbs)
- Power: Self-generating with auto recharge battery backup,
includes 12v wall pack transformer
- Warranty: 3 years parts and 1 year labour
ISO1000 and ISO7000 Upright Bike
Ordering Information
4665SC0502 SCIFIT ISO1000 CE Medical
4665SC0602 SCIFIT ISO7000 CE Medical
D
isi
nf
ec�on Solu�on

- Warranty: 3 years parts and 1 year labour
RST7000 Recumbent Stepper
Ordering Information
4665SC1002 RST7000 Recumbent Stepper
D
isi
nf
ec�on Solu�on
See page 60
40
A
ct
iv
e
Tr
ai
ni
ng
SCIFIT Range
1 • Heart Rate Transmitter
We offer the market-leading Polar® chest strap transmitter but
SCIFIT machines are compatible with most brands of wireless heart
monitoring technology.
Suitable for use with all SCIFIT models
2 • Low Support Boots
Low boots are ideal for individuals who have difficulty keeping
their feet on standard pedals. The oversized footplate keeps the
foot on the pedal with sturdy straps at the back, over the top and
around the front of the foot.
Suitable for use with the PRO2 models
3 • High Support Boots
These calf-high boots provide extra foot and lower leg support.
They are open at the front and have self-fastening straps to keep
the legs in place.
Suitable for use with the PRO2 models
4 • Assist Gloves
These flexible, comfortable gloves help individuals who need
assistance in gripping the hand cranks. Made of heavy-duty
closed cell foam, they resist moisture and are easy to clean.
Suitable for use with the PRO Series models
5 • Rotation Device
This internal/external rotation device is ideal for use with the iso-
strength programme and bi-directional resistance to strengthen
internal and external rotators in one exercise.
Suitable for use with the PRO1 only
SCIFIT Options and Accessories
Ordering Information
4665003883 Heart rate transmitter
Ordering Information
4665SC3000 Low support boots
Ordering Information
4665SC2000 High support boots
Ordering Information
4665SC4001 Assits glove - Small
4665SC4002 Assits glove - Medium
4665SC4003 Assits glove - Large
Ordering Information
4665SC0376 Rotation device